2009-2010 Schedule for Grade Cards
(For schools on six weeks grading schedule)
Additional Dates of Interest
Please mark and send grade cards according to the following schedule:

First grading period (29 days)
Second grading period (29 days)
Third grading period (28 days)
Fourth grading period (31 days)
Fifth grading period (29 days)
Sixth grading period (31 days)
Other Reserved Dates:

Mon., 3/22 - Fri., 3/26

Mon., 8/10 - Friday, 8/14

Mon., 8/17 - Tuesday 8/18

Wed., 8/19 - Thurs. 8/20
Friday, 8/21

Ending Date Grade Cards Sent Home
Thursday, Sept. 17™ Thurs., Sept. 24™
Thursday, Nov. 5™ Thurs., Nov. 12™
Friday, Dec. 18™ Thurs., Jan. 7™
Friday, Feb. 18™ Thurs., Feb. 25™
Thursday, April 15 Thurs., April 15™
Thursday, May 25th Friday, May 25™

Loudon County TCAPs (Grades 1-8)

PreK & K Home/School Visits
PreK & K Half Class comes to school
PreK & K Half Class comes to school
All PreK & K students attend



